STEVENS , SEAN
STEWART, DANNY L.
STEWART, DAVID S.
STORRER, JOSHUA A,
STOUT, JAMES M.
STOVER , BRYAN
STRAHAN , SCOTT
STURGILL , KAVIN
SUTTON , JEFFREY
SWEETMAN , ROBERT
SYX, ROBERT E.

SYX, ROBERT M.

TALIK, ANDREW M.
TALMAGE, DANIEL B.
THOMA, JEREMY M.
THOMAS , MATTHEW
THOMAS , MICHAEL
THOMPSON , MICHAEL
THOMPSON , ROBERT

- THOMPSON , TODD -
THROCKMORTON , JOHN
TIBBS , DOUGLAS
TIBBS , MATTHEW
TIETZ, CHRISTOPHER F.
TILSON , RONALD
TINNERMANN , ANTHONY
TRACY , DANIEL
TRAINOR , DAVID

TRAPASSO, SALVATORE J.

TREFFERT, DAVID
TREINISH, STEVEN A.
TRUCCO , MICHAEL
TUCKER , GLENN
TUDOR, STUART J.
TURANO, THAD A.
TURLEY , WARREN
TURVY JR, ROBERT
VACHIO , ROBERT
VANORDER, SCOTT
VASBINDER , JACK
VEDRA , MICHAEL
VICHA , DANIEL
VINCENT , D JASON
VINEY, ARRON N.
WADE, BRIAN A,
WADSWORTH, JARED R.

004879 SNOWY CREEK DR

006856 SUNNINGDALE DR.
005705 DECKER DR
002040 Dornbin Dr. Apt. B
009501 YORK RD SW
000132 BRICKNELL WY

000028 E MOUND ST

009290 HARNESS PLACE N.W.
002134 TWIN FLOWER CIR
000124 POWHATAN AV

004040 CARROLL SOUTHERN RD
004040 Carroll Southern Rd.

002903 CARROLLTON DR

000905 KINNEAR RD

004433 VALLEY QUAIL BLVD
003278 COLUMBUS ST
008166 CREEKSTONE LN
005296 " FAIRLANE DR
000388 ALTON RD

003549 ° ROLLING HILLS LN
000319 GRAND CIRCUIT BL
007693 SWINDON ST
002742 LAKE HOLLOW RD
000245 PETERS RUN CT.
005474 YORK RD

000291 HOLDER RD

005945 MORGANWOOD SQ
008780 MINK ST

005680 GEIGER RD

009834 LYNNFIELD PL
015133 ULERY RD

000815 OLD FARM RD
019080 RINGGOLD SOUTHERN
000072 BUNKERHILLCT
003210 DELBURN AV
007283 BROWNRD

000065 US RT 40 SE

000435 STREAM WATER DR
007536 VERN PL

000050 KIMCT W

004267 SHIRE LANDING RD
013639 JUSTIN RD

002656 WELLESLEY RD
006174 Kensington Glen Dr.

002342 DEERFIELD DR
007060 POST PRESERVE BLVD

GROVE CITY
WESTERVILLE
NEW ALBANY
REYNOLDSBURG
PATASKALA
DELAWARE
CANAL WINCHESTE
PICKERINGTON
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
CARROLL
CARROLL
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
GROVE CITY
BLACKLICK

-+ JPOWELL
GALLOWAY
‘GROVE €ITY

DELAWARE
BLACKLICK
HILLIARD
COMMERCIAL POINT
PATASKALA
BALTIMORE.
HILLIARD
PATASKALA
PLEASANTVILLE
PICKERINGTON
CENTERBURG
COLUMBUS
CIRCLEVILLE
PICKERINGTCN
DUBLIN
OSTRANDER
LONDON
BLACKLICK
ORIENT
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD

UTICA
COLUMBUS
CANAL WINCHESTER
GROVE CITY
DUBLIN

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43123 Payroll Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.
43054 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.

43015 Payroll Ded.

43110 Payroll Ded.

43147 Payroll Ded.

43123 Payroll Ded.

43204 Payroll Ded.

43112 Payroll Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.

43223 Payroll Ded.
43212 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.

43004 Payroll Ded.

43065 Payroll Ded.

43119 Payroll Ded.

43123 Payroll Ded.

43015 Payroll Ded.

43004 Payroll Ded.

43026 Payroll Ded.
43116 Payroll Ded.

43062 Payroll Ded.

43105 Payroll Ded.

43026 Payroll Ded.

43062 Payroll Ded.
43148 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43011 Payrolt Ded.

43227 Payroll Ded.

43113 Payrolt Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.

43017 Payroll Ded.
43061 Payroli Ded.

43140 Payroll Ded.

43004 Payroll Ded.
43146 Payroll Ded,

43081 Payroll Ded.

43026 Payroll Ded.

43080 Payroll Ded.

43209 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payroll Ded.

3/13
3113
3/13
313
313
313
313
313
3/13
N3
313
313
3/13
313
313
313
313
3M3
313
313
3/13
313
3M3
3M3
313
3/13
313
313
313
N3
313
313
313
313
313
3/13
313
313
313
313
313
3113
313
313
313
313

5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
'5.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
25.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
10.00

——

|



